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| Gran Slam OPS - MOAI 360 Padel

Calendar: 4® Masculina / Grupo 1

Date/venue Home

Jordi Rodriguez Sanchez
Xavier Rodriguez Tarrats

Daniel Elvira Canovas
Juan Berlanga

Ivan Crespo
Edu Grafa

Hugo Cores
Marc lborra Sanchez

Jordi Rodriguez Sanchez
Xavier Rodriguez Tarrats

Ivan Crespo
Edu Grafa

1/1

Result

4-9

4-9

9-3

9-1

9-4

Away team

Hugo Cores
Marc Iborra Sanchez

lvan Crespo
Edu Grana

Jordi Rodriguez Sanchez
Xavier Rodriguez Tarrats

Daniel Elvira Canovas
Juan Berlanga

Daniel Elvira Canovas
Juan Berlanga

Hugo Cores
Marc Iborra Sanchez
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